Industrial Panel Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Nov-2011
Features
PPC-179T
Introduction
PPC-179T is a top performing and highly expandable panel PC. Equipped with a 17" Color TFT LCD, it features high performance, multimedia devices, connectors, and 2 expansion
sockets (PCI and PCIe) for high expansion capacity. Because of its multifunctional design, the PPC-179T meets demands from multimedia applications and interactive kiosks that
require big displays and powerful computing performance.

G. 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet x 2
H. Line-in/Line-out/Mic-in
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-179T-BAREE Panel PC with 17" TFT LCD display
(resolution: 1280 x 1024)
PPC-179T-BARE-TE PPC-179T with resistive touchscreen
PPC-174 Stand Stand kit for PPC series
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-174 RACK-MT     19" Rack Mounting kit for PPC-174 (9U)
1702002600 Power Cable UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V10A 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A 1.8M
Feature Details